Sunday, July 14, 2019

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Alamo Andy
Brazos Bo

Sheriff Robert Love
Bison Jim
Tombstone Mary
Shooting Iron Miller
A.D.

Colorado Horseshoe
Badlands Bruce
Abilene

Dirty Dog Dale
Moose McCoy
Wildcat Bob

Yuma Jack
Hawkeye

Shootin Star

Dusty Leather
Frank Longshot

Total Shooters 18
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Texican Rangers

Sunday July 14, 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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4:33:35 PM

Stage 1

17.24
17.84
21.56
20.42
25.40
22.13
28.14
29.19
32.18
31.04
41.19
34.50
42.24
33.86
39.56
36.84
38.09
23.69

Stage 2

16.97
20.86
21.21
22.96
25.57
30.04
28.31
27.88
24.11
31.53
27.32
30.97
33.77
40.03
37.45
42.02
50.05
150.00

Stage 3

18.67
32.12
22.98
22.60
25.41
37.88
26.23
30.06
35.21
32.64
33.16
30.51
31.47
33.28
44.94
39.40
40.30
60.07

Stage 4

21.40
19.85
32.10
27.82
26.94
25.33
32.18
30.01
34.29
33.14
31.34
41.04
30.07
29.32
37.88
47.51
49.15
23.44

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

19.40
29.93
26.48
32.72
3541
24.53
30.38
31.08
30.15
32.28
31.12
36.27
37.82
41.41
42.00
45.29
42.78
27.35

7/14/2019

Final
Time

93.68
120.60
124.33
126.52
138.73
139.91
145.24
148.22
155.94
160.63
164.13
173.29
175.37
177.90
201.83
211.06
220.37
284.55



